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 LPF vidutinių ir ilgų nuotolių taurės III etapas
Alytus, 8/2/2020

Event 1 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
2/8/2020 - 10:35 Results
Lithuanian Records 3:43.36 Danas, RAPSYS PZEM Budapest (HUN) 5/12/2019
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 3:57.12 Povilas, STRAZDAS VMSC Berlin (GER) 3/1/2013
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 4:08.52 Povilas, STRAZDAS VMSC Alytus 3/4/2011
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 4:42.20 Erikas, SVIRSKAS KPM Vilnius 2/9/2007

Normatyvai : 8:00.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. Arnas, ČEREŠKA 04 Kauno PM 4:19.39 610
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:33.07 32.49 250m: 2:39.96 33.51 350m: 3:47.76 34.06

100m: 1:00.58 31.55 200m: 2:06.45 33.38 300m: 3:13.70 33.74 400m: 4:19.39 31.63

2. Danielis, KVEDERIS 04 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:19.69 608
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:34.67 33.14 250m: 2:41.50 33.30 350m: 3:48.63 33.51

100m: 1:01.53 32.58 200m: 2:08.20 33.53 300m: 3:15.12 33.62 400m: 4:19.69 31.06

3. Kiril, STEPANOV 05 Vilniaus MSC 4:25.72 568
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:36.85 33.90 250m: 2:46.10 34.67 350m: 3:54.69 33.78

100m: 1:02.95 33.45 200m: 2:11.43 34.58 300m: 3:20.91 34.81 400m: 4:25.72 31.03

4. Martin, TRETJAK 04 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:26.05 565
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:36.17 33.57 250m: 2:45.10 34.24 350m: 3:54.08 34.00

100m: 1:02.60 33.07 200m: 2:10.86 34.69 300m: 3:20.08 34.98 400m: 4:26.05 31.97

5. Domantas, PEMPĖ 04 Vilniaus MSC 4:27.42 557
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:37.40 34.09 250m: 2:46.60 34.71 350m: 3:55.04 34.28

100m: 1:03.31 33.23 200m: 2:11.89 34.49 300m: 3:20.76 34.16 400m: 4:27.42 32.38

6. Martynas, AUDICKAS 04 Kauno PM 4:29.35 545
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.21 33.73 250m: 2:45.95 34.75 350m: 3:55.84 34.84

100m: 1:03.48 33.34 200m: 2:11.20 33.99 300m: 3:21.00 35.05 400m: 4:29.35 33.51

7. Matas, ČINGA 05 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 4:29.97 541
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:39.08 34.57 250m: 2:48.38 34.40 350m: 3:57.29 34.24

100m: 1:04.51 33.99 200m: 2:13.98 34.90 300m: 3:23.05 34.67 400m: 4:29.97 32.68

8. Džiugas, MIŠKINIS 05 Kauno PM 4:32.57 526
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:41.78 35.79 250m: 2:52.23 35.08 350m: 4:02.16 34.82

100m: 1:05.99 34.84 200m: 2:17.15 35.37 300m: 3:27.34 35.11 400m: 4:32.57 30.41

9. Lukas, LIUTKEVIČIUS 04 Kauno PM 4:32.69 525
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:38.52 34.48 250m: 2:48.87 35.43 350m: 3:58.85 34.08

100m: 1:04.04 33.80 200m: 2:13.44 34.92 300m: 3:24.77 35.90 400m: 4:32.69 33.84

10. Matas, KAIRYS 05 Impuls 4:33.80 519
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:40.93 35.40 250m: 2:51.75 35.72 350m: 4:01.72 34.65

100m: 1:05.53 34.78 200m: 2:16.03 35.10 300m: 3:27.07 35.32 400m: 4:33.80 32.08

11. Gytis, ČEPULIS 05 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:35.73 508
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:42.26 36.43 250m: 2:53.94 35.68 350m: 4:04.48 34.89

100m: 1:05.83 35.05 200m: 2:18.26 36.00 300m: 3:29.59 35.65 400m: 4:35.73 31.25

12. Rokas, JAZDAUSKAS 05 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 4:36.97 501
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:42.07 35.52 250m: 2:53.86 36.09 350m: 4:04.91 34.82

100m: 1:06.55 35.19 200m: 2:17.77 35.70 300m: 3:30.09 36.23 400m: 4:36.97 32.06

13. Nedas, GIEDRAITIS 04 Utenos DSC 4:38.35 494
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:37.60 34.54 250m: 2:48.73 35.81 350m: 4:02.48 37.08

100m: 1:03.06 33.46 200m: 2:12.92 35.32 300m: 3:25.40 36.67 400m: 4:38.35 35.87
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14. Karolis, OLIŠAUSKAS 05 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:39.03 490
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:42.02 36.32 250m: 2:54.14 36.21 350m: 4:05.12 35.41

100m: 1:05.70 34.67 200m: 2:17.93 35.91 300m: 3:29.71 35.57 400m: 4:39.03 33.91

15. Daniil, ŽUČKOV 05 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:39.16 489
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:42.71 36.49 250m: 2:55.57 36.58 350m: 4:06.44 35.41

100m: 1:06.22 35.14 200m: 2:18.99 36.28 300m: 3:31.03 35.46 400m: 4:39.16 32.72

16. Augustas, KLOKMANAS 04 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 4:41.30 478
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:41.85 36.17 250m: 2:55.08 36.60 350m: 4:07.31 36.05

100m: 1:05.68 35.04 200m: 2:18.48 36.63 300m: 3:31.26 36.18 400m: 4:41.30 33.99

17. Titas, ŠTUOPIS 05 Marijampolės SM 4:41.80 476
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:38.77 35.60 250m: 2:51.77 37.05 350m: 4:06.43 37.15

100m: 1:03.17 33.62 200m: 2:14.72 35.95 300m: 3:29.28 37.51 400m: 4:41.80 35.37

18. Edvinas, KILMANAS 04 Alytaus SRC 4:42.13 474
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:43.19 36.36 250m: 2:57.25 37.28 350m: 4:10.01 36.03

100m: 1:06.83 35.43 200m: 2:19.97 36.78 300m: 3:33.98 36.73 400m: 4:42.13 32.12

19. Tomas, LUKMINAS 04 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 4:43.07 469
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:44.49 36.81 250m: 2:58.00 36.72 350m: 4:10.81 36.02

100m: 1:07.68 35.68 200m: 2:21.28 36.79 300m: 3:34.79 36.79 400m: 4:43.07 32.26

20. Tautvydas, SUTKUS 04 Panevėžio sporto gimnazija 4:43.61 467
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:44.32 37.37 250m: 2:58.13 37.51 350m: 4:10.77 36.87

100m: 1:06.95 35.19 200m: 2:20.62 36.30 300m: 3:33.90 35.77 400m: 4:43.61 32.84

21. Eimantas, ŠIBURKIS 04 Kauno PM 4:43.98 465
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:45.29 37.14 250m: 2:57.89 36.22 350m: 4:09.63 45.35

100m: 1:08.15 35.78 200m: 2:21.67 36.38 300m: 3:24.28 26.39 400m: 4:43.98 34.35

22. Modestas, REVAITIS 05 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 4:44.00 465
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:42.58 36.63 250m: 2:56.52 37.26 350m: 4:10.07 36.50

100m: 1:05.95 35.21 200m: 2:19.26 36.68 300m: 3:33.57 37.05 400m: 4:44.00 33.93

23. Rokas, RAČKAUSKAS 04 KSM Startas 4:45.18 459
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:43.61 36.38 250m: 2:57.15 36.61 350m: 4:09.98 36.34

100m: 1:07.23 35.47 200m: 2:20.54 36.93 300m: 3:33.64 36.49 400m: 4:45.18 35.20

24. Armandas, PALAČIONIS 04 Kauno PM 4:45.54 457
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:44.96 36.80 250m: 2:58.83 36.24 350m: 4:10.83 35.44

100m: 1:08.16 36.19 200m: 2:22.59 37.63 300m: 3:35.39 36.56 400m: 4:45.54 34.71

25. Maksimas, CHANKO 04 Kauno PM 4:45.61 457
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:43.02 36.80 250m: 2:56.64 37.13 350m: 4:10.79 37.09

100m: 1:06.22 35.14 200m: 2:19.51 36.49 300m: 3:33.70 37.06 400m: 4:45.61 34.82

26. Robertas, VILYS 04 Vilniaus MSC 4:45.87 456
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:39.52 35.45 250m: 2:53.46 37.64 350m: 4:09.05 38.02

100m: 1:04.07 33.67 200m: 2:15.82 36.30 300m: 3:31.03 37.57 400m: 4:45.87 36.82

27. Jonas, LIORENTAS 05 Marijampolės SM 4:45.99 455
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:52.18 40.84 250m: 3:08.38 37.31 350m: 4:25.76 38.34

100m: 1:11.34 38.65 200m: 2:31.07 38.89 300m: 3:47.42 39.04 400m: 4:45.99 20.23

28. Rokas, DOVYDAITIS 04 Kauno PM 4:46.75 452
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:44.10 36.47 250m: 2:58.02 36.75 350m: 4:11.17 36.57

100m: 1:07.63 35.59 200m: 2:21.27 37.17 300m: 3:34.60 36.58 400m: 4:46.75 35.58

29. Titas, ZABULIONIS 06 Utenos DSC 4:51.35 430
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:47.28 37.72 250m: 3:03.06 37.28 350m: 4:18.77 37.16

100m: 1:09.56 36.87 200m: 2:25.78 38.50 300m: 3:41.61 38.55 400m: 4:51.35 32.58
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30. Martin, GAŠTOLD 06 Vilniaus MSC 4:51.40 430
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:46.88 37.41 250m: 3:02.47 38.13 350m: 4:17.25 37.09

100m: 1:09.47 36.79 200m: 2:24.34 37.46 300m: 3:40.16 37.69 400m: 4:51.40 34.15

31. Joris, ŽILINSKAS 04 KSM Startas 4:52.05 427
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:46.67 37.83 250m: 3:03.53 38.59 350m: 4:19.75 38.19

100m: 1:08.84 36.57 200m: 2:24.94 38.27 300m: 3:41.56 38.03 400m: 4:52.05 32.30

32. Danielius, JEVENSAPER 04 PM Nemunas 4:52.69 425
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:44.66 37.43 250m: 3:00.38 38.01 350m: 4:16.00 38.16

100m: 1:07.23 35.49 200m: 2:22.37 37.71 300m: 3:37.84 37.46 400m: 4:52.69 36.69

33. Matas, JUOZAPAITIS 04 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 4:53.01 423
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:46.82 37.49 250m: 3:02.20 38.06 350m: 4:17.00 37.23

100m: 1:09.33 36.81 200m: 2:24.14 37.32 300m: 3:39.77 37.57 400m: 4:53.01 36.01

34. Vakaris, ALKSNYS 06 Kauno PM 4:53.04 423
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:45.58 37.73 250m: 3:03.29 38.65 350m: 4:18.89 36.73

100m: 1:07.85 36.09 200m: 2:24.64 39.06 300m: 3:42.16 38.87 400m: 4:53.04 34.15

35. Aidas, MATEKONIS 06 Kauno PM 4:53.18 422
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:49.00 38.72 250m: 3:04.99 38.39 350m: 4:18.76 36.74

100m: 1:10.28 37.48 200m: 2:26.60 37.60 300m: 3:42.02 37.03 400m: 4:53.18 34.42

36. Maksim, PAVLOVIČ 05 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:54.79 416
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:43.84 37.79 250m: 3:02.14 39.11 350m: 4:18.12 37.51

100m: 1:06.05 34.72 200m: 2:23.03 39.19 300m: 3:40.61 38.47 400m: 4:54.79 36.67

37. Gvidas, MARČIULIONIS 06 Kauno PM 4:55.40 413
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:46.97 37.94 250m: 3:03.42 38.08 350m: 4:19.76 38.01

100m: 1:09.03 37.28 200m: 2:25.34 38.37 300m: 3:41.75 38.33 400m: 4:55.40 35.64

38. Edvinas, JALINSKAS 04 Kauno PM 4:56.37 409
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:47.81 39.22 250m: 3:05.15 38.31 350m: 4:20.69 36.71

100m: 1:08.59 37.37 200m: 2:26.84 39.03 300m: 3:43.98 38.83 400m: 4:56.37 35.68

39. Damir, RYBAKOV 06 Vilniaus MSC 4:56.51 408
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:49.31 38.69 250m: 3:06.24 38.50 350m: 4:21.54 37.81

100m: 1:10.62 37.46 200m: 2:27.74 38.43 300m: 3:43.73 37.49 400m: 4:56.51 34.97

40. Adomas, GATULIS 05 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 4:56.78 407
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:45.00 37.70 250m: 3:01.35 37.94 350m: 4:18.63 38.64

100m: 1:07.30 36.18 200m: 2:23.41 38.41 300m: 3:39.99 38.64 400m: 4:56.78 38.15

41. Marijus, BŪDVYTAS 04 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:56.90 407
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:47.34 37.90 250m: 3:05.12 39.32 350m: 4:22.58 39.03

100m: 1:09.44 36.79 200m: 2:25.80 38.46 300m: 3:43.55 38.43 400m: 4:56.90 34.32

42. Titas, PAULIUKAS 04 Alytaus SRC 4:57.08 406
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:46.92 38.39 250m: 3:03.85 38.58 350m: 4:21.29 37.98

100m: 1:08.53 36.56 200m: 2:25.27 38.35 300m: 3:43.31 39.46 400m: 4:57.08 35.79

43. Emilis, BRAŽĖNAS 06 Utenos DSC 4:58.22 401
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:48.96 38.15 250m: 3:07.05 39.01 350m: 4:22.61 37.18

100m: 1:10.81 38.04 200m: 2:28.04 39.08 300m: 3:45.43 38.38 400m: 4:58.22 35.61

44. Emilis, ATKOČIŪNAS 05 KSM Startas 4:59.60 396
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:49.52 38.54 250m: 3:07.24 38.51 350m: 4:24.01 36.64

100m: 1:10.98 38.44 200m: 2:28.73 39.21 300m: 3:47.37 40.13 400m: 4:59.60 35.59

45. Donatas, KRYLA 04 Kauno PM 4:59.76 395
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:52.18 40.84 250m: 3:08.38 37.31 350m: 4:25.76 38.34

100m: 1:11.34 38.65 200m: 2:31.07 38.89 300m: 3:47.42 39.04 400m: 4:59.76 34.00
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46. Titas, VAITUKAITIS 06 Impuls 5:00.31 393
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:50.84 38.76 250m: 3:07.82 38.45 350m: 4:24.22 37.77

100m: 1:12.08 38.45 200m: 2:29.37 38.53 300m: 3:46.45 38.63 400m: 5:00.31 36.09

47. Benas, LAPINSKAS 04 KSM Startas 5:00.49 392
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:48.64 38.46 250m: 3:06.77 39.37 350m: 4:24.27 38.24

100m: 1:10.18 37.02 200m: 2:27.40 38.76 300m: 3:46.03 39.26 400m: 5:00.49 36.22

48. Kostas, VAIČIŪNAS 06 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 5:01.68 388
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:52.11 39.03 250m: 3:09.98 38.63 350m: 4:24.91 36.35

100m: 1:13.08 38.41 200m: 2:31.35 39.24 300m: 3:48.56 38.58 400m: 5:01.68 36.77

49. Tajus, KLIMAVIČIUS 06 Marijampolės SM 5:01.78 387
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:51.41 39.67 250m: 3:11.00 39.83 350m: 4:28.44 37.98

100m: 1:11.74 38.53 200m: 2:31.17 39.76 300m: 3:50.46 39.46 400m: 5:01.78 33.34

50. Vilius, KRUPAUSKAS 05 Kauno PM 5:02.05 386
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:49.07 40.47 250m: 3:09.23 39.53 350m: 4:27.01 38.36

100m: 1:08.60 37.50 200m: 2:29.70 40.63 300m: 3:48.65 39.42 400m: 5:02.05 35.04

51. Gabrielius, GAVĖNAS 04 Alytaus SRC 5:02.60 384
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:49.92 39.02 250m: 3:08.19 39.24 350m: 4:26.21 38.57

100m: 1:10.90 38.04 200m: 2:28.95 39.03 300m: 3:47.64 39.45 400m: 5:02.60 36.39

52. Augustas, PADEGIMAS 06 Alytaus SRC 5:03.13 382
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:48.49 39.85 250m: 3:08.64 39.77 350m: 4:26.89 39.37

100m: 1:08.64 36.48 200m: 2:28.87 40.38 300m: 3:47.52 38.88 400m: 5:03.13 36.24

53. Zigmas, REISAS 06 Impuls 5:03.21 382
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:50.47 38.81 250m: 3:09.12 38.68 350m: 4:26.75 38.04

100m: 1:11.66 38.10 200m: 2:30.44 39.97 300m: 3:48.71 39.59 400m: 5:03.21 36.46

54. Ignas, ZAVECKAS 06 Vilniaus MSC 5:03.44 381
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:52.21 39.28 250m: 3:09.76 39.15 350m: 4:27.26 37.95

100m: 1:12.93 38.27 200m: 2:30.61 38.40 300m: 3:49.31 39.55 400m: 5:03.44 36.18

55. Jogaila, BALTRAMIEJŪNAS 05 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:03.47 381
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:47.63 38.70 250m: 3:05.90 38.88 350m: 4:24.96 38.73

100m: 1:08.93 37.12 200m: 2:27.02 39.39 300m: 3:46.23 40.33 400m: 5:03.47 38.51

56. Tadas, GRYBAUSKAS 04 Kauno PM 5:04.73 376
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:48.22 39.45 250m: 3:07.53 39.86 350m: 4:28.08 40.17

100m: 1:08.77 37.13 200m: 2:27.67 39.45 300m: 3:47.91 40.38 400m: 5:04.73 36.65

57. Rokas, STANKEVIČIUS 05 Kauno PM 5:05.23 374
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:51.23 38.46 250m: 3:08.73 38.37 350m: 4:27.25 38.67

100m: 1:12.77 38.63 200m: 2:30.36 39.13 300m: 3:48.58 39.85 400m: 5:05.23 37.98

58. Rytis, LIUBERSKIS 06 Kauno PM 5:05.82 372
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:48.93 39.17 250m: 3:08.42 39.92 350m: 4:27.62 39.33

100m: 1:09.76 37.32 200m: 2:28.50 39.57 300m: 3:48.29 39.87 400m: 5:05.82 38.20

59. Saulius, LIUBERSKIS 04 Kauno PM 5:06.11 371
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:48.74 38.55 250m: 3:07.34 39.75 350m: 4:27.82 39.64

100m: 1:10.19 37.87 200m: 2:27.59 38.85 300m: 3:48.18 40.84 400m: 5:06.11 38.29

60. Oskaras, PURVAINIS 05 KSM Startas 5:06.47 370
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:50.96 40.02 250m: 3:10.66 40.14 350m: 4:30.08 38.89

100m: 1:10.94 37.83 200m: 2:30.52 39.56 300m: 3:51.19 40.53 400m: 5:06.47 36.39

61. Skalmantas, MIKULIS 06 Marijampolės SM 5:06.59 369
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:51.55 40.22 250m: 3:12.39 39.94 350m: 4:31.44 39.55

100m: 1:11.33 39.11 200m: 2:32.45 40.90 300m: 3:51.89 39.50 400m: 5:06.59 35.15
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62. Pijus, MIŠKINIS 05 Kauno PM 5:07.60 366
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:53.36 40.14 250m: 3:13.78 40.09 350m: 4:30.74 36.93

100m: 1:13.22 39.05 200m: 2:33.69 40.33 300m: 3:53.81 40.03 400m: 5:07.60 36.86

63. Arnoldas, PAUKŠTYS 04 KSM Startas 5:09.09 360
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:49.64 39.52 250m: 3:12.40 41.43 350m: 4:31.67 37.41

100m: 1:10.12 37.38 200m: 2:30.97 41.33 300m: 3:54.26 41.86 400m: 5:09.09 37.42

64. Povilas, ŠLIŽIUS 06 Vilniaus MSC 5:09.18 360
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:50.08 39.53 250m: 3:09.54 39.67 350m: 4:30.95 39.73

100m: 1:10.55 38.23 200m: 2:29.87 39.79 300m: 3:51.22 41.68 400m: 5:09.18 38.23

65. Petras, LUČKA 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:09.21 360
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:52.75 39.34 250m: 3:12.64 39.96 350m: 4:32.16 39.59

100m: 1:13.41 38.61 200m: 2:32.68 39.93 300m: 3:52.57 39.93 400m: 5:09.21 37.05

66. Kristupas, TREPOČKA 06 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 5:09.45 359
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:52.40 39.81 250m: 3:11.99 39.30 350m: 4:31.74 39.52

100m: 1:12.59 38.13 200m: 2:32.69 40.29 300m: 3:52.22 40.23 400m: 5:09.45 37.71

67. Eidas, BIELSKUS 07 Kauno PM 5:09.89 358
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:52.55 39.30 250m: 3:12.60 40.04 350m: 4:31.41 38.41

100m: 1:13.25 39.12 200m: 2:32.56 40.01 300m: 3:53.00 40.40 400m: 5:09.89 38.48

68. Jonas Kipras, GADLIAUSKAS 07 Kauno PM 5:12.20 350
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:53.50 39.85 250m: 3:14.08 40.02 350m: 4:34.24 39.91

100m: 1:13.65 39.26 200m: 2:34.06 40.56 300m: 3:54.33 40.25 400m: 5:12.20 37.96

69. Matas, JASIŪNAS 04 Vilniaus MSC 5:12.70 348
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:51.18 39.14 250m: 3:11.57 39.93 350m: 4:32.70 40.42

100m: 1:12.04 38.06 200m: 2:31.64 40.46 300m: 3:52.28 40.71 400m: 5:12.70 40.00

70. Kipras, PETRAUSKAS 06 Kauno PM 5:12.82 348
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:53.19 40.56 250m: 3:15.63 40.99 350m: 4:35.72 40.03

100m: 1:12.63 40.14 200m: 2:34.64 41.45 300m: 3:55.69 40.06 400m: 5:12.82 37.10

71. Kristupas, KIRTIKLIS 04 Anykščių KKSC 5:13.11 347
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:52.27 41.05 250m: 3:14.57 40.84 350m: 4:37.63 40.95

100m: 1:11.22 38.33 200m: 2:33.73 41.46 300m: 3:56.68 42.11 400m: 5:13.11 35.48

72. Domantas, ALEKSINAS 04 Marijampolės SM 5:13.79 344
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:53.78 39.87 250m: 3:15.94 40.65 350m: 4:35.83 38.34

100m: 1:13.91 39.73 200m: 2:35.29 41.51 300m: 3:57.49 41.55 400m: 5:13.79 37.96

73. Edgaras, RONSKIJ 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:14.88 341
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:54.14 41.17 250m: 3:18.88 42.96 350m: 4:38.10 36.38

100m: 1:12.97 39.27 200m: 2:35.92 41.78 300m: 4:01.72 42.84 400m: 5:14.88 36.78

74. Danill, KONONENKO 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:15.01 340
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:53.29 40.99 250m: 3:16.50 41.64 350m: 4:39.28 40.74

100m: 1:12.30 39.88 200m: 2:34.86 41.57 300m: 3:58.54 42.04 400m: 5:15.01 35.73

75. Ronaldas, AMBRIZAS 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:15.25 340
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:53.68 40.94 250m: 3:15.77 40.29 350m: 4:37.77 39.70

100m: 1:12.74 39.30 200m: 2:35.48 41.80 300m: 3:58.07 42.30 400m: 5:15.25 37.48

76. Emilis, KIAULIČIUS 07 Alytaus SRC 5:15.28 340
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:55.37 41.07 250m: 3:17.05 40.89 350m: 4:37.25 39.64

100m: 1:14.30 39.69 200m: 2:36.16 40.79 300m: 3:57.61 40.56 400m: 5:15.28 38.03

77. Tadas, ŽIŪKAS 05 Anykščių KKSC 5:15.93 337
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:52.47 40.37 250m: 3:15.12 41.67 350m: 4:38.60 41.78

100m: 1:12.10 38.56 200m: 2:33.45 40.98 300m: 3:56.82 41.70 400m: 5:15.93 37.33
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78. Simonas, ŠLEČKUS 05 Kauno PM 5:15.96 337
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:54.23 41.26 250m: 3:15.68 41.63 350m: 4:38.04 41.20

100m: 1:12.97 39.29 200m: 2:34.05 39.82 300m: 3:56.84 41.16 400m: 5:15.96 37.92

79. Liutauras, SONGAILA 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:16.49 336
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:54.30 40.81 250m: 3:16.83 41.95 350m: 4:39.18 41.43

100m: 1:13.49 39.80 200m: 2:34.88 40.58 300m: 3:57.75 40.92 400m: 5:16.49 37.31

80. Rokas, RAZOKAS 05 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:16.72 335
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:57.57 41.11 250m: 3:18.51 40.79 350m: 4:38.44 38.99

100m: 1:16.46 40.34 200m: 2:37.72 40.15 300m: 3:59.45 40.94 400m: 5:16.72 38.28

81. Nojus, ŠIKORSKIS 05 Marijampolės SM 5:17.32 333
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:53.72 41.02 250m: 3:17.59 42.09 350m: 4:39.69 39.81

100m: 1:12.70 38.90 200m: 2:35.50 41.78 300m: 3:59.88 42.29 400m: 5:17.32 37.63

82. Justas, BRUOŽIS 06 Kauno PM 5:17.87 331
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:53.15 40.63 250m: 3:16.64 41.23 350m: 4:39.54 40.41

100m: 1:12.52 38.90 200m: 2:35.41 42.26 300m: 3:59.13 42.49 400m: 5:17.87 38.33

83. Vakaris, JUKNYS 07 Kauno PM 5:17.92 331
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:56.14 41.60 250m: 3:19.50 41.86 350m: 4:40.33 39.59

100m: 1:14.54 40.14 200m: 2:37.64 41.50 300m: 4:00.74 41.24 400m: 5:17.92 37.59

84. Domantas, PETRAITIS 06 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 5:18.33 330
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:53.80 40.32 250m: 3:17.04 42.63 350m: 4:38.22 40.13

100m: 1:13.48 39.17 200m: 2:34.41 40.61 300m: 3:58.09 41.05 400m: 5:18.33 40.11

85. Mantas, PADGORNAS 05 Kauno PM 5:18.46 330
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:54.48 40.85 250m: 3:17.23 42.11 350m: 4:40.60 41.79

100m: 1:13.63 39.78 200m: 2:35.12 40.64 300m: 3:58.81 41.58 400m: 5:18.46 37.86

86. Mantas, VAITKUS 05 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:18.47 329
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 1:57.26 41.31 250m: 3:19.65 41.50 350m: 4:41.66 40.72

100m: 1:15.95 39.86 200m: 2:38.15 40.89 300m: 4:00.94 41.29 400m: 5:18.47 36.81

87. Nojus, ZAIČINKAS 04 Kauno PM 5:18.48 329
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:54.44 41.80 250m: 3:19.07 43.33 350m: 4:40.93 40.82

100m: 1:12.64 38.82 200m: 2:35.74 41.30 300m: 4:00.11 41.04 400m: 5:18.48 37.55

88. Arnas, AUGUSTINAVIČIUS 07 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 5:18.51 329
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:58.13 41.97 250m: 3:21.44 41.66 350m: 4:42.40 40.32

100m: 1:16.16 41.01 200m: 2:39.78 41.65 300m: 4:02.08 40.64 400m: 5:18.51 36.11

89. Domantas, LABANAUSKAS 07 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 5:19.62 326
50m: 37.51 37.51 150m: 1:59.81 41.33 250m: 3:23.49 41.71 350m: 4:44.23 40.14

100m: 1:18.48 40.97 200m: 2:41.78 41.97 300m: 4:04.09 40.60 400m: 5:19.62 35.39

90. Augustas, ŠVABAS 06 Kauno PM 5:19.73 326
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:53.71 41.61 250m: 3:17.80 42.48 350m: 4:41.15 41.22

100m: 1:12.10 38.88 200m: 2:35.32 41.61 300m: 3:59.93 42.13 400m: 5:19.73 38.58

91. Michail, TRUSOV 06 Vilniaus MSC 5:20.93 322
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:52.62 40.67 250m: 3:16.08 41.79 350m: 4:41.29 42.56

100m: 1:11.95 38.97 200m: 2:34.29 41.67 300m: 3:58.73 42.65 400m: 5:20.93 39.64

92. Robert, DUMIČ 05 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:21.20 321
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:56.41 42.36 250m: 3:21.92 42.65 350m: 4:43.83 41.11

100m: 1:14.05 39.81 200m: 2:39.27 42.86 300m: 4:02.72 40.80 400m: 5:21.20 37.37

93. Nikita, ŽUKAS 06 Impuls 5:21.31 321
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 1:56.91 40.43 250m: 3:18.83 40.81 350m: 4:41.30 41.02

100m: 1:16.48 40.22 200m: 2:38.02 41.11 300m: 4:00.28 41.45 400m: 5:21.31 40.01
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94. Dovas, JACYNA 06 Kauno PM 5:22.75 317
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 2:00.21 42.49 250m: 3:24.09 41.88 350m: 4:45.14 39.67

100m: 1:17.72 41.27 200m: 2:42.21 42.00 300m: 4:05.47 41.38 400m: 5:22.75 37.61

95. Audrius, BARBŠYS 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:23.21 315
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 3:01.08 1:42.64 250m: 3:24.79 40.75 350m: 4:47.34 39.03

100m: 1:18.44 41.83 200m: 2:44.04 300m: 4:08.31 43.52 400m: 5:23.21 35.87

96. Paulius, STASIONIS 08 Alytaus SRC 5:23.61 314
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 2:00.05 42.83 250m: 3:23.49 41.41 350m: 4:45.91 40.07

100m: 1:17.22 41.40 200m: 2:42.08 42.03 300m: 4:05.84 42.35 400m: 5:23.61 37.70

97. Artūr, BAYGOZIN 05 Vilniaus MSC 5:24.32 312
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:51.57 40.24 250m: 3:17.39 42.99 350m: 4:43.12 42.61

100m: 1:11.33 38.40 200m: 2:34.40 42.83 300m: 4:00.51 43.12 400m: 5:24.32 41.20

98. Daugirdas, VOLKAS 06 Kauno PM 5:24.98 310
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:54.89 41.37 250m: 3:19.33 42.55 350m: 4:44.45 41.99

100m: 1:13.52 39.39 200m: 2:36.78 41.89 300m: 4:02.46 43.13 400m: 5:24.98 40.53

99. Domantas, TROTA 05 Vilniaus MSC 5:26.43 306
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:51.99 41.22 250m: 3:18.39 43.47 350m: 4:46.14 43.86

100m: 1:10.77 38.83 200m: 2:34.92 42.93 300m: 4:02.28 43.89 400m: 5:26.43 40.29

100. Jonas Saulius, JONAITIS 07 Impuls 5:27.84 302
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:58.48 42.58 250m: 3:22.96 42.81 350m: 4:47.70 41.91

100m: 1:15.90 40.47 200m: 2:40.15 41.67 300m: 4:05.79 42.83 400m: 5:27.84 40.14

101. Mykolas, TUSKENIS 09 Vilniaus MSC 5:28.23 301
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:57.62 42.04 250m: 3:23.78 43.06 350m: 4:48.36 41.01

100m: 1:15.58 41.80 200m: 2:40.72 43.10 300m: 4:07.35 43.57 400m: 5:28.23 39.87

102. Mantas, ZIMBLYS 07 Vilniaus MSC 5:30.75 294
50m: 37.46 37.46 150m: 2:02.45 43.36 250m: 3:28.94 43.17 350m: 4:54.14 41.81

100m: 1:19.09 41.63 200m: 2:45.77 43.32 300m: 4:12.33 43.39 400m: 5:30.75 36.61

103. Rokas, PETRAITIS 06 Kauno PM 5:31.76 291
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:02.51 42.51 250m: 3:29.17 43.39 350m: 4:54.58 42.14

100m: 1:20.00 42.44 200m: 2:45.78 43.27 300m: 4:12.44 43.27 400m: 5:31.76 37.18

104. Modestas, ČEPAUSAS 05 KSM Startas 5:31.83 291
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 1:58.90 42.03 250m: 3:23.79 42.54 350m: 4:50.59 43.63

100m: 1:16.87 40.23 200m: 2:41.25 42.35 300m: 4:06.96 43.17 400m: 5:31.83 41.24

105. Kristijonas, KAPUSTINSKAS 07 KSM Startas 5:31.90 291
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 2:02.31 42.74 250m: 3:27.71 42.48 350m: 4:52.13 41.41

100m: 1:19.57 43.10 200m: 2:45.23 42.92 300m: 4:10.72 43.01 400m: 5:31.90 39.77

106. Nojus, NAVICKAS 04 Alytaus SRC 5:32.05 291
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:03.56 44.00 250m: 3:28.87 42.24 350m: 4:55.13 43.33

100m: 1:19.56 41.73 200m: 2:46.63 43.07 300m: 4:11.80 42.93 400m: 5:32.05 36.92

107. Titas, URBUTIS 07 Kauno PM 5:32.09 291
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 2:02.84 43.97 250m: 3:28.48 42.90 350m: 4:53.73 41.52

100m: 1:18.87 42.00 200m: 2:45.58 42.74 300m: 4:12.21 43.73 400m: 5:32.09 38.36

108. Emilis, MARCINKEVIČIUS 06 Alytaus SRC 5:32.32 290
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 1:59.46 41.03 250m: 3:26.19 43.28 350m: 4:52.47 43.56

100m: 1:18.43 41.90 200m: 2:42.91 43.45 300m: 4:08.91 42.72 400m: 5:32.32 39.85

109. Deividas, BERTAŠIUS 08 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:33.63 287
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:57.87 42.27 250m: 3:24.89 44.30 350m: 4:53.30 43.82

100m: 1:15.60 40.73 200m: 2:40.59 42.72 300m: 4:09.48 44.59 400m: 5:33.63 40.33
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110. Emilijus, DAUBARAS 06 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:36.15 280
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:59.53 42.85 250m: 3:27.95 44.34 350m: 4:56.24 43.95

100m: 1:16.68 41.16 200m: 2:43.61 44.08 300m: 4:12.29 44.34 400m: 5:36.15 39.91

111. Pijus Jonas, URBUTIS 07 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:37.09 278
50m: 36.70 36.70 150m: 2:04.31 42.94 250m: 3:32.76 43.97 350m: 4:57.82 41.37

100m: 1:21.37 44.67 200m: 2:48.79 44.48 300m: 4:16.45 43.69 400m: 5:37.09 39.27

112. Domantas, SONGAILA 05 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:38.10 275
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 2:02.55 43.32 250m: 3:29.48 43.83 350m: 4:57.55 44.64

100m: 1:19.23 43.19 200m: 2:45.65 43.10 300m: 4:12.91 43.43 400m: 5:38.10 40.55

113. Valdas, SAKALAUSKAS 07 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:38.72 274
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 2:02.54 43.82 250m: 3:30.92 44.72 350m: 4:59.82 43.90

100m: 1:18.72 42.70 200m: 2:46.20 43.66 300m: 4:15.92 45.00 400m: 5:38.72 38.90

114. Kasparas, REMEIKA 07 Alytaus SRC 5:38.80 274
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 2:04.68 45.08 250m: 3:32.52 43.52 350m: 4:58.76 42.75

100m: 1:19.60 42.54 200m: 2:49.00 44.32 300m: 4:16.01 43.49 400m: 5:38.80 40.04

115. Lukas, DAUGINTIS 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:39.16 273
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:03.13 43.45 250m: 3:32.15 44.20 350m: 4:58.63 41.93

100m: 1:19.68 42.73 200m: 2:47.95 44.82 300m: 4:16.70 44.55 400m: 5:39.16 40.53

116. Ignas, KAVALIAUSKAS 06 Alytaus SRC 5:48.98 250
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:04.81 45.20 250m: 3:36.35 46.42 350m: 5:06.84 46.33

100m: 1:19.61 43.10 200m: 2:49.93 45.12 300m: 4:20.51 44.16 400m: 5:48.98 42.14

117. Timur, VAINER 08 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:50.80 246
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:09.84 44.59 250m: 3:40.41 45.17 350m: 5:10.52 44.61

100m: 1:25.25 45.33 200m: 2:55.24 45.40 300m: 4:25.91 45.50 400m: 5:50.80 40.28

118. Nikita, OMELČENKO 07 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:53.22 241
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 2:05.95 45.42 250m: 3:38.83 46.94 350m: 5:10.83 45.09

100m: 1:20.53 44.33 200m: 2:51.89 45.94 300m: 4:25.74 46.91 400m: 5:53.22 42.39

119. Kipras, IŠČENKA 05 Marijampolės SM 5:54.09 240
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:58.47 45.19 250m: 3:32.13 47.59 350m: 5:08.32 49.44

100m: 1:13.28 40.88 200m: 2:44.54 46.07 300m: 4:18.88 46.75 400m: 5:54.09 45.77

2003 and older

1. Povilas, STRAZDAS 96 Vilniaus MSC 4:09.28 688
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:31.21 31.85 250m: 2:35.39 32.20 350m: 3:39.50 31.97

100m: 59.36 31.20 200m: 2:03.19 31.98 300m: 3:07.53 32.14 400m: 4:09.28 29.78

2. Mantas, LISAUSKAS 00 KSM Startas 4:12.18 664
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:31.72 32.02 250m: 2:36.19 32.04 350m: 3:40.60 32.08

100m: 59.70 31.45 200m: 2:04.15 32.43 300m: 3:08.52 32.33 400m: 4:12.18 31.58

3. Tomas, NAVIKONIS 03 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 4:15.60 638
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:32.45 32.24 250m: 2:37.75 32.84 350m: 3:43.90 32.74

100m: 1:00.21 31.68 200m: 2:04.91 32.46 300m: 3:11.16 33.41 400m: 4:15.60 31.70

4. Deividas, KAZILAS 02 Panevėžio sporto gimnazija 4:19.03 613
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:33.48 32.96 250m: 2:40.53 33.73 350m: 3:48.84 34.04

100m: 1:00.52 31.64 200m: 2:06.80 33.32 300m: 3:14.80 34.27 400m: 4:19.03 30.19

5. Rimas, BACEVIČIUS 99 KSM Startas 4:19.74 608
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:32.31 32.58 250m: 2:38.80 33.47 350m: 3:46.72 34.02

100m: 59.73 31.36 200m: 2:05.33 33.02 300m: 3:12.70 33.90 400m: 4:19.74 33.02
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6. Jokubas, TIJŪNONIS 03 Vilniaus MSC 4:24.26 577
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:35.97 33.24 250m: 2:43.66 33.70 350m: 3:51.17 33.50

100m: 1:02.73 33.12 200m: 2:09.96 33.99 300m: 3:17.67 34.01 400m: 4:24.26 33.09

7. Rokas, JUOZELSKIS 99 Kauno PM 4:26.18 565
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:35.61 33.50 250m: 2:43.48 33.90 350m: 3:52.17 34.29

100m: 1:02.11 32.49 200m: 2:09.58 33.97 300m: 3:17.88 34.40 400m: 4:26.18 34.01

8. Mantas, ZUPKAUSKAS 01 Vilniaus MSC 4:26.33 564
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:38.99 35.24 250m: 2:47.71 34.18 350m: 3:56.05 33.89

100m: 1:03.75 33.47 200m: 2:13.53 34.54 300m: 3:22.16 34.45 400m: 4:26.33 30.28

9. Gantas, GRIGALIONIS 01 Panevėžio sporto gimnazija 4:27.97 553
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:38.29 34.00 250m: 2:46.72 33.70 350m: 3:54.96 33.77

100m: 1:04.29 33.86 200m: 2:13.02 34.73 300m: 3:21.19 34.47 400m: 4:27.97 33.01

10. Rėjus, TETERIUKOVAS 02 Kauno PM 4:30.36 539
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:38.25 34.22 250m: 2:47.91 35.16 350m: 3:57.21 34.36

100m: 1:04.03 33.51 200m: 2:12.75 34.50 300m: 3:22.85 34.94 400m: 4:30.36 33.15

11. Vladislav, SOLOVJOV 02 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:31.78 530
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:37.32 34.18 250m: 2:47.54 35.64 350m: 3:58.54 35.15

100m: 1:03.14 33.19 200m: 2:11.90 34.58 300m: 3:23.39 35.85 400m: 4:31.78 33.24

12. Rytis, PRANCKEVIČIUS 02 Panevėžio sporto gimnazija 4:32.39 527
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:39.32 34.78 250m: 2:49.59 34.95 350m: 3:59.29 34.84

100m: 1:04.54 33.90 200m: 2:14.64 35.32 300m: 3:24.45 34.86 400m: 4:32.39 33.10

13. Edvinas, ČESNAKAS 03 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:32.67 525
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:40.53 34.99 250m: 2:52.07 35.56 350m: 4:02.04 33.88

100m: 1:05.54 34.49 200m: 2:16.51 35.98 300m: 3:28.16 36.09 400m: 4:32.67 30.63

14. Mykolas, RINDOKAS 03 Kauno PM 4:32.85 524
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:38.44 33.97 250m: 2:47.84 34.00 350m: 3:58.11 34.97

100m: 1:04.47 34.10 200m: 2:13.84 35.40 300m: 3:23.14 35.30 400m: 4:32.85 34.74

15. Airidas, KURKAUSKAS 03 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 4:34.08 517
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:39.71 35.13 250m: 2:48.95 34.19 350m: 3:59.15 35.24

100m: 1:04.58 33.88 200m: 2:14.76 35.05 300m: 3:23.91 34.96 400m: 4:34.08 34.93

16. Saulius, VALATKEVIČIUS 00 Kauno PM 4:34.65 514
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:38.57 34.79 250m: 2:48.91 35.08 350m: 3:59.94 35.69

100m: 1:03.78 33.53 200m: 2:13.83 35.26 300m: 3:24.25 35.34 400m: 4:34.65 34.71

17. Paulius, KONSTANTINOV 01 Vilniaus MSC 4:35.48 509
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:38.44 34.57 250m: 2:49.92 35.86 350m: 4:01.49 35.82

100m: 1:03.87 33.51 200m: 2:14.06 35.62 300m: 3:25.67 35.75 400m: 4:35.48 33.99

18. Tadas, PRANIAUSKAS 03 Kauno PM 4:35.56 509
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:38.94 35.00 250m: 1:49.48 350m: 4:02.36 36.04

100m: 1:03.94 33.92 200m: 2:14.23 35.29 300m: 3:26.32 1:36.84 400m: 4:35.56 33.20

19. Gustas, PAULAUSKAS 03 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 4:37.63 498
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:42.21 35.52 250m: 2:53.61 36.06 350m: 4:04.43 34.83

100m: 1:06.69 35.13 200m: 2:17.55 35.34 300m: 3:29.60 35.99 400m: 4:37.63 33.20

20. Joris, VERETINSKAS 03 Kauno PM 4:38.07 495
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:42.01 35.50 250m: 2:53.84 35.72 350m: 4:04.14 34.97

100m: 1:06.51 35.13 200m: 2:18.12 36.11 300m: 3:29.17 35.33 400m: 4:38.07 33.93

21. Ugnius, VYŠNIAUSKAS 03 Alytaus SRC 4:38.08 495
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:40.63 35.49 250m: 2:52.51 35.95 350m: 4:03.93 35.28

100m: 1:05.14 34.14 200m: 2:16.56 35.93 300m: 3:28.65 36.14 400m: 4:38.08 34.15
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22. Lukas Jeronimas, KULIEŠIUS 03 Vilniaus MSC 4:38.57 493
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:39.09 35.32 250m: 2:50.97 36.23 350m: 4:03.50 36.23

100m: 1:03.77 33.66 200m: 2:14.74 35.65 300m: 3:27.27 36.30 400m: 4:38.57 35.07

23. Pijus, KLIMAS 01 Kauno PM 4:38.71 492
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:42.38 35.80 250m: 2:54.59 35.63 350m: 4:05.95 35.23

100m: 1:06.58 35.20 200m: 2:18.96 36.58 300m: 3:30.72 36.13 400m: 4:38.71 32.76

24. Gustas, DOVYDAITIS 03 Kauno PM 4:38.75 492
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:44.05 36.31 250m: 2:56.15 35.79 350m: 4:07.59 34.90

100m: 1:07.74 35.96 200m: 2:20.36 36.31 300m: 3:32.69 36.54 400m: 4:38.75 31.16

25. Rokas, ALUBICKIS 02 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 4:41.35 478
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:41.80 35.68 250m: 2:54.70 36.23 350m: 4:06.55 35.69

100m: 1:06.12 35.06 200m: 2:18.47 36.67 300m: 3:30.86 36.16 400m: 4:41.35 34.80

26. Julius, STASIUKYNAS 03 Vilniaus MSC 4:41.54 477
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:42.77 36.96 250m: 2:56.87 37.24 350m: 4:08.78 35.11

100m: 1:05.81 35.17 200m: 2:19.63 36.86 300m: 3:33.67 36.80 400m: 4:41.54 32.76

27. Edmundas, ZLATKUS 03 Vilniaus MSC 4:42.62 472
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:43.58 36.79 250m: 2:56.60 36.29 350m: 4:08.34 35.30

100m: 1:06.79 35.43 200m: 2:20.31 36.73 300m: 3:33.04 36.44 400m: 4:42.62 34.28

28. Benas, PAULIUKAS 99 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 4:44.15 464
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:45.36 37.11 250m: 2:59.00 36.20 350m: 4:10.52 35.57

100m: 1:08.25 37.09 200m: 2:22.80 37.44 300m: 3:34.95 35.95 400m: 4:44.15 33.63

29. Julius, BAČKULIS 00 Anykščių KKSC 4:44.18 464
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:40.71 35.95 250m: 2:53.60 36.69 350m: 4:07.97 37.16

100m: 1:04.76 34.40 200m: 2:16.91 36.20 300m: 3:30.81 37.21 400m: 4:44.18 36.21

30. Agustinas, BUŠKUS 02 Kauno PM 4:44.53 462
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:39.24 35.65 250m: 2:52.82 37.22 350m: 4:08.34 37.93

100m: 1:03.59 33.59 200m: 2:15.60 36.36 300m: 3:30.41 37.59 400m: 4:44.53 36.19

31. Mantas, KEDECKAS 02 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:47.47 448
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:46.60 36.97 250m: 3:00.66 36.76 350m: 4:13.83 36.37

100m: 1:09.63 36.18 200m: 2:23.90 37.30 300m: 3:37.46 36.80 400m: 4:47.47 33.64

32. Arnoldas, ŠUKYS 03 Kauno PM 4:48.66 443
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:43.75 37.24 250m: 2:57.64 37.05 350m: 4:12.67 38.22

100m: 1:06.51 35.31 200m: 2:20.59 36.84 300m: 3:34.45 36.81 400m: 4:48.66 35.99

33. Kipras, MOCKEVIČIUS 03 Alytaus SRC 4:49.58 438
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:42.46 37.21 250m: 2:58.22 38.20 350m: 4:14.41 38.14

100m: 1:05.25 35.76 200m: 2:20.02 37.56 300m: 3:36.27 38.05 400m: 4:49.58 35.17

34. Robertas, RASTENIS 02 Vilniaus MSC 4:54.23 418
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:48.28 38.10 250m: 3:03.77 37.41 350m: 4:19.17 37.67

100m: 1:10.18 37.05 200m: 2:26.36 38.08 300m: 3:41.50 37.73 400m: 4:54.23 35.06

35. Justas, JANKAUSKAS 01 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 4:56.14 410
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:45.86 37.89 250m: 3:01.69 38.15 350m: 4:19.05 38.74

100m: 1:07.97 35.92 200m: 2:23.54 37.68 300m: 3:40.31 38.62 400m: 4:56.14 37.09

36. Dovydas, ARAMINAS 03 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 4:57.63 404
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:45.49 38.04 250m: 3:03.91 39.33 350m: 4:21.58 38.55

100m: 1:07.45 35.73 200m: 2:24.58 39.09 300m: 3:43.03 39.12 400m: 4:57.63 36.05

37. Arnas, GLODENIS 02 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:00.85 391
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:47.46 38.74 250m: 3:06.85 40.04 350m: 4:25.01 39.39

100m: 1:08.72 37.52 200m: 2:26.81 39.35 300m: 3:45.62 38.77 400m: 5:00.85 35.84
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38. Kipras, URBONAVIČIUS 02 KSM Startas 5:01.51 388
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:44.33 38.06 250m: 3:02.85 39.26 350m: 4:24.23 41.62

100m: 1:06.27 35.48 200m: 2:23.59 39.26 300m: 3:42.61 39.76 400m: 5:01.51 37.28

39. Danila, KLIMOČKIN 01 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:05.29 374
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:49.47 38.65 250m: 3:08.10 39.14 350m: 4:27.30 39.64

100m: 1:10.82 37.89 200m: 2:28.96 39.49 300m: 3:47.66 39.56 400m: 5:05.29 37.99

40. Arijus, SKAISGIRYS 03 Alytaus SRC 5:07.76 365
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:47.63 39.50 250m: 3:08.85 41.02 350m: 4:29.44 39.93

100m: 1:08.13 36.78 200m: 2:27.83 40.20 300m: 3:49.51 40.66 400m: 5:07.76 38.32

41. Benas, KLIMAITIS 03 Vilniaus MSC 5:12.15 350
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:50.76 39.39 250m: 3:09.84 38.57 350m: 4:33.23 41.51

100m: 1:11.37 38.26 200m: 2:31.27 40.51 300m: 3:51.72 41.88 400m: 5:12.15 38.92

42. Elvis, GOERKIS 02 Marijampolės SM 5:13.48 345
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:52.85 41.26 250m: 3:15.42 41.42 350m: 4:36.82 40.21

100m: 1:11.59 38.37 200m: 2:34.00 41.15 300m: 3:56.61 41.19 400m: 5:13.48 36.66

43. Robertas, GEGUŽIS 03 Impuls 5:27.45 303
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:53.94 41.64 250m: 3:20.35 43.11 350m: 4:46.69 42.85

100m: 1:12.30 38.50 200m: 2:37.24 43.30 300m: 4:03.84 43.49 400m: 5:27.45 40.76

44. Matas, BRAZYS 03 Marijampolės SM 5:31.17 293
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:49.96 40.64 250m: 3:18.26 44.52 350m: 4:48.45 44.63

100m: 1:09.32 38.01 200m: 2:33.74 43.78 300m: 4:03.82 45.56 400m: 5:31.17 42.72
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Event 2 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
2/8/2020 - 13:15 Results
Lithuanian Records 4:19.05 Jurate, SCERBINSKAITE KPM Nice (FRA) 2/2/2014
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 4:23.36 Jurate, SCERBINSKAITE KSMS Alytus 6/29/2011
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 4:30.68 Greta, GATAVECKAITE ALSRC Kaunas 7/9/2015
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 4:42.10 Sylvia, STATKEVICIUS LTU Toronto (CAN) 6/30/2019

Normatyvai : 8:00.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. Patricija, KONDRAŠKAITĖ 06 Impuls 4:45.66 567
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:46.14 37.04 250m: 2:59.14 36.32 350m: 4:11.65 36.10

100m: 1:09.10 35.98 200m: 2:22.82 36.68 300m: 3:35.55 36.41 400m: 4:45.66 34.01

2. Smiltė, PLYTNYKAITĖ 07 Impuls 4:46.07 564
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:43.83 37.11 250m: 2:58.76 37.50 350m: 4:11.23 35.97

100m: 1:06.72 35.37 200m: 2:21.26 37.43 300m: 3:35.26 36.50 400m: 4:46.07 34.84

3. Ugnė, TAKUŠEVIČIŪTĖ 05 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 4:50.92 536
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:45.44 37.03 250m: 3:00.36 37.25 350m: 4:15.24 37.01

100m: 1:08.41 36.49 200m: 2:23.11 37.67 300m: 3:38.23 37.87 400m: 4:50.92 35.68

4. Beata, JAKŠTAITĖ 05 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 4:51.56 533
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:45.98 37.03 250m: 3:01.42 37.60 350m: 4:16.28 36.88

100m: 1:08.95 36.57 200m: 2:23.82 37.84 300m: 3:39.40 37.98 400m: 4:51.56 35.28

5. Ieva, VILIMAITĖ 06 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 4:52.54 528
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:47.56 37.29 250m: 3:01.56 36.78 350m: 4:16.38 37.52

100m: 1:10.27 36.39 200m: 2:24.78 37.22 300m: 3:38.86 37.30 400m: 4:52.54 36.16

6. Meda, MIKUČIONYTĖ 06 Utenos DSC 4:53.44 523
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:47.20 38.10 250m: 3:03.12 37.92 350m: 4:18.64 37.71

100m: 1:09.10 37.04 200m: 2:25.20 38.00 300m: 3:40.93 37.81 400m: 4:53.44 34.80

7. Laura, NARKUTĖ 07 Vilniaus MSC 4:58.16 498
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:50.67 38.38 250m: 3:07.64 38.60 350m: 4:23.12 37.36

100m: 1:12.29 38.34 200m: 2:29.04 38.37 300m: 3:45.76 38.12 400m: 4:58.16 35.04

8. Virginija, VOLODKAITĖ 06 Vilniaus MSC 4:58.21 498
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:47.78 37.30 250m: 3:04.19 37.88 350m: 4:20.71 37.58

100m: 1:10.48 36.88 200m: 2:26.31 38.53 300m: 3:43.13 38.94 400m: 4:58.21 37.50

9. Deimantė, PAPLAUSKAITĖ 07 KSM Startas 5:02.13 479
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:49.50 38.52 250m: 3:07.34 38.94 350m: 4:24.95 38.99

100m: 1:10.98 37.78 200m: 2:28.40 38.90 300m: 3:45.96 38.62 400m: 5:02.13 37.18

10. Vytė, GELAŽYTĖ 07 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 5:03.69 472
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:51.56 38.94 250m: 3:09.74 38.67 350m: 4:27.28 38.63

100m: 1:12.62 38.32 200m: 2:31.07 39.51 300m: 3:48.65 38.91 400m: 5:03.69 36.41

11. Anastasija, CHAFIZOVA 05 Vilniaus MSC 5:05.43 464
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:49.27 38.72 250m: 3:08.24 39.93 350m: 4:27.71 39.55

100m: 1:10.55 37.10 200m: 2:28.31 39.04 300m: 3:48.16 39.92 400m: 5:05.43 37.72

12. Martyna, MACIULEVIČIŪTĖ 06 KSM Startas 5:06.83 457
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:50.58 39.29 250m: 3:10.02 39.59 350m: 4:29.19 39.56

100m: 1:11.29 38.07 200m: 2:30.43 39.85 300m: 3:49.63 39.61 400m: 5:06.83 37.64

13. Gustė, ŠIMKUTĖ 05 Vilniaus MSC 5:07.58 454
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:52.33 39.18 250m: 3:11.01 39.12 350m: 4:29.83 38.77

100m: 1:13.15 38.52 200m: 2:31.89 39.56 300m: 3:51.06 40.05 400m: 5:07.58 37.75
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14. Ugnė, MARCINKEVIČIŪTĖ 06 Kauno PM 5:07.86 453
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:51.32 38.44 250m: 3:10.24 39.58 350m: 4:30.08 39.87

100m: 1:12.88 38.36 200m: 2:30.66 39.34 300m: 3:50.21 39.97 400m: 5:07.86 37.78

15. Kamilė, ILIJONSKYTĖ 05 Kauno PM 5:08.07 452
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:52.84 39.57 250m: 3:11.62 39.06 350m: 4:29.90 38.78

100m: 1:13.27 38.35 200m: 2:32.56 39.72 300m: 3:51.12 39.50 400m: 5:08.07 38.17

16. Rasa, BARTASIŪNAITĖ 06 Utenos DSC 5:08.65 449
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:55.18 40.66 250m: 3:16.15 40.07 350m: 4:33.68 37.33

100m: 1:14.52 39.26 200m: 2:36.08 40.90 300m: 3:56.35 40.20 400m: 5:08.65 34.97

17. Gabija, GAILIUŠYTĖ 06 Kauno PM 5:09.65 445
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:53.47 39.75 250m: 3:13.28 39.69 350m: 4:32.04 38.54

100m: 1:13.72 39.05 200m: 2:33.59 40.12 300m: 3:53.50 40.22 400m: 5:09.65 37.61

18. Austė, BACKEVIČIŪTĖ 06 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 5:09.83 444
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:54.24 40.27 250m: 3:15.75 41.38 350m: 4:34.89 38.81

100m: 1:13.97 39.21 200m: 2:34.37 40.13 300m: 3:56.08 40.33 400m: 5:09.83 34.94

19. Gabrielė, IVANAUSKAITĖ 06 Kauno PM 5:09.95 444
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:49.84 39.21 250m: 3:10.95 41.02 350m: 4:31.34 40.21

100m: 1:10.63 37.62 200m: 2:29.93 40.09 300m: 3:51.13 40.18 400m: 5:09.95 38.61

20. Glorija, KRIVEGAITĖ 06 Kauno PM 5:11.87 435
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:54.89 39.59 250m: 3:14.25 39.79 350m: 4:34.04 39.42

100m: 1:15.30 39.94 200m: 2:34.46 39.57 300m: 3:54.62 40.37 400m: 5:11.87 37.83

21. Urtė, KLIKNAITĖ 05 PM Nemunas 5:12.41 433
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:54.41 40.39 250m: 3:14.81 39.74 350m: 4:34.84 40.35

100m: 1:14.02 39.09 200m: 2:35.07 40.66 300m: 3:54.49 39.68 400m: 5:12.41 37.57

22. Vanesa, VOLODKAITĖ 07 Vilniaus MSC 5:14.81 423
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:53.57 40.54 250m: 3:16.57 42.06 350m: 4:37.98 40.60

100m: 1:13.03 38.66 200m: 2:34.51 40.94 300m: 3:57.38 40.81 400m: 5:14.81 36.83

23. Morta, KULIKAUSKAITĖ 06 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 5:15.41 421
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:55.10 40.50 250m: 3:16.88 41.31 350m: 4:37.21 38.93

100m: 1:14.60 39.61 200m: 2:35.57 40.47 300m: 3:58.28 41.40 400m: 5:15.41 38.20

24. Aistė, SLATKEVIČIŪTĖ 05 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:15.96 419
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:53.37 39.83 250m: 3:15.93 42.00 350m: 4:36.95 40.68

100m: 1:13.54 38.85 200m: 2:33.93 40.56 300m: 3:56.27 40.34 400m: 5:15.96 39.01

25. Ieva, VISOCKAITĖ 07 Kauno PM 5:16.22 418
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:55.63 41.31 250m: 3:17.28 40.65 350m: 4:38.96 40.89

100m: 1:14.32 40.03 200m: 2:36.63 41.00 300m: 3:58.07 40.79 400m: 5:16.22 37.26

26. Adrija, VAITIEKUTĖ 07 KSM Startas 5:17.92 411
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:55.42 41.13 250m: 3:17.78 41.68 350m: 4:40.20 41.06

100m: 1:14.29 39.24 200m: 2:36.10 40.68 300m: 3:59.14 41.36 400m: 5:17.92 37.72

27. Meda, BIELSKUTĖ 06 Kauno PM 5:18.26 410
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:55.18 39.92 250m: 3:16.87 39.96 350m: 4:38.46 40.58

100m: 1:15.26 40.88 200m: 2:36.91 41.73 300m: 3:57.88 41.01 400m: 5:18.26 39.80

28. Neda, VAIČAITĖ 06 Kauno PM 5:18.55 409
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:53.23 40.92 250m: 3:15.63 41.53 350m: 4:39.28 42.01

100m: 1:12.31 39.05 200m: 2:34.10 40.87 300m: 3:57.27 41.64 400m: 5:18.55 39.27

29. Stela, ŠVENČIONYTĖ 08 Impuls 5:18.76 408
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:00.41 42.02 250m: 3:23.05 40.98 350m: 4:42.71 38.62

100m: 1:18.39 41.44 200m: 2:42.07 41.66 300m: 4:04.09 41.04 400m: 5:18.76 36.05
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30. Giedrė, GUDELYTĖ-GUDELEVIČIŪTĖ 06 Vilniaus MSC 5:19.16 406
50m: 35.70 35.70 150m: 1:58.05 41.83 250m: 3:19.81 41.09 350m: 4:42.17 41.70

100m: 1:16.22 40.52 200m: 2:38.72 40.67 300m: 4:00.47 40.66 400m: 5:19.16 36.99

31. Ugnė, KVEDERYTĖ 06 Kauno PM 5:20.65 401
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 1:57.54 40.48 250m: 3:20.15 41.28 350m: 4:42.47 40.86

100m: 1:17.06 40.76 200m: 2:38.87 41.33 300m: 4:01.61 41.46 400m: 5:20.65 38.18

32. Vaiva, SADAUSKAITĖ 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:22.01 395
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:54.42 42.34 250m: 3:19.01 41.85 350m: 4:42.32 40.76

100m: 1:12.08 38.62 200m: 2:37.16 42.74 300m: 4:01.56 42.55 400m: 5:22.01 39.69

33. Beatričė, PIŠČIKAITĖ 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:22.43 394
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:53.76 41.74 250m: 3:17.40 41.70 350m: 4:42.39 42.67

100m: 1:12.02 38.75 200m: 2:35.70 41.94 300m: 3:59.72 42.32 400m: 5:22.43 40.04

34. Emilija, NEDZVECKAITĖ 07 Vilniaus MSC 5:22.58 393
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:55.65 41.50 250m: 3:19.86 41.91 350m: 4:42.89 40.29

100m: 1:14.15 39.96 200m: 2:37.95 42.30 300m: 4:02.60 42.74 400m: 5:22.58 39.69

35. Viltė, MATIUKAITĖ 06 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 5:23.56 390
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:56.22 41.00 250m: 3:19.39 41.45 350m: 4:42.45 41.24

100m: 1:15.22 40.31 200m: 2:37.94 41.72 300m: 4:01.21 41.82 400m: 5:23.56 41.11

36. Vilija, PETRAUSKAITĖ 06 Kauno PM 5:25.08 384
50m: 36.25 36.25 150m: 1:59.81 42.04 250m: 3:22.74 40.91 350m: 4:45.07 40.25

100m: 1:17.77 41.52 200m: 2:41.83 42.02 300m: 4:04.82 42.08 400m: 5:25.08 40.01

37. Ieva, SKIRMANTAITĖ 06 Vilniaus MSC 5:25.09 384
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 1:57.40 41.28 250m: 3:22.21 42.13 350m: 4:46.54 42.31

100m: 1:16.12 40.75 200m: 2:40.08 42.68 300m: 4:04.23 42.02 400m: 5:25.09 38.55

38. Aistė, RUDYTĖ 06 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:26.44 380
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:58.31 42.28 250m: 3:22.33 41.85 350m: 4:46.25 42.16

100m: 1:16.03 41.08 200m: 2:40.48 42.17 300m: 4:04.09 41.76 400m: 5:26.44 40.19

39. Elzė, BAŠINSKAITĖ 06 Kauno PM 5:27.17 377
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:57.55 41.45 250m: 3:21.22 41.82 350m: 4:45.76 42.07

100m: 1:16.10 40.17 200m: 2:39.40 41.85 300m: 4:03.69 42.47 400m: 5:27.17 41.41

40. Patricija, AŠKELOVIČ 06 Vilniaus MSC 5:27.23 377
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:58.68 42.16 250m: 3:23.24 41.58 350m: 4:48.45 41.94

100m: 1:16.52 40.65 200m: 2:41.66 42.98 300m: 4:06.51 43.27 400m: 5:27.23 38.78

41. Ieva, MUMGAUDYTĖ 07 KSM Startas 5:27.47 376
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:54.85 42.24 250m: 3:20.14 43.25 350m: 4:45.94 42.29

100m: 1:12.61 39.24 200m: 2:36.89 42.04 300m: 4:03.65 43.51 400m: 5:27.47 41.53

42. Rūta, BUBELYTĖ 07 Alytaus SRC 5:29.03 371
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:58.75 42.34 250m: 3:23.69 42.85 350m: 4:48.28 41.73

100m: 1:16.41 41.09 200m: 2:40.84 42.09 300m: 4:06.55 42.86 400m: 5:29.03 40.75

43. Anastasija, KANČYTĖ 06 Vilniaus MSC 5:31.43 363
50m: 36.94 36.94 150m: 2:01.07 42.46 250m: 3:26.76 43.15 350m: 4:51.74 42.19

100m: 1:18.61 41.67 200m: 2:43.61 42.54 300m: 4:09.55 42.79 400m: 5:31.43 39.69

44. Vytautė, ŽIEMYTĖ 08 Vilniaus MSC 5:31.58 362
50m: 36.08 36.08 150m: 2:00.61 42.66 250m: 3:26.96 43.15 350m: 4:52.36 41.83

100m: 1:17.95 41.87 200m: 2:43.81 43.20 300m: 4:10.53 43.57 400m: 5:31.58 39.22

45. Greta, STANKEVIČIŪTĖ 06 Vilniaus MSC 5:32.20 360
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:02.63 43.31 250m: 3:30.50 43.69 350m: 4:55.10 41.72

100m: 1:19.32 41.63 200m: 2:46.81 44.18 300m: 4:13.38 42.88 400m: 5:32.20 37.10
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46. Kamilė, GUOGYTĖ 07 Alytaus SRC 5:32.90 358
50m: 36.70 36.70 150m: 2:01.04 42.72 250m: 3:27.23 43.39 350m: 4:53.05 43.17

100m: 1:18.32 41.62 200m: 2:43.84 42.80 300m: 4:09.88 42.65 400m: 5:32.90 39.85

47. Eleonora, POŠKAITĖ 07 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:33.79 355
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 2:04.04 43.86 250m: 3:31.17 43.56 350m: 4:55.20 41.99

100m: 1:20.18 43.72 200m: 2:47.61 43.57 300m: 4:13.21 42.04 400m: 5:33.79 38.59

48. Ema, PURVAINYTĖ 08 KSM Startas 5:34.01 354
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 1:59.74 42.93 250m: 3:26.65 43.87 350m: 4:53.44 43.12

100m: 1:16.81 40.59 200m: 2:42.78 43.04 300m: 4:10.32 43.67 400m: 5:34.01 40.57

49. Karolina, KAIRAITYTĖ 05 Marijampolės SM 5:36.78 346
50m: 36.40 36.40 150m: 1:59.92 42.95 250m: 3:27.71 44.31 350m: 4:55.96 44.39

100m: 1:16.97 40.57 200m: 2:43.40 43.48 300m: 4:11.57 43.86 400m: 5:36.78 40.82

50. Jekaterina, DEKTIARIOVA 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:36.83 345
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 2:04.30 44.51 250m: 3:32.29 44.36 350m: 4:57.57 40.83

100m: 1:19.79 42.68 200m: 2:47.93 43.63 300m: 4:16.74 44.45 400m: 5:36.83 39.26

51. Viola, SKIRUTYTĖ 05 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:37.48 343
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 2:00.82 43.64 250m: 3:28.35 44.03 350m: 4:56.45 43.91

100m: 1:17.18 41.72 200m: 2:44.32 43.50 300m: 4:12.54 44.19 400m: 5:37.48 41.03

52. Emilija, GODVADAITĖ 06 Kauno PM 5:38.71 340
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:59.88 43.61 250m: 3:28.13 43.99 350m: 4:57.14 44.11

100m: 1:16.27 40.80 200m: 2:44.14 44.26 300m: 4:13.03 44.90 400m: 5:38.71 41.57

53. Liepa, URBUTYTĖ 07 Kauno PM 5:38.72 340
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:04.07 42.82 250m: 3:30.59 42.96 350m: 4:57.59 42.74

100m: 1:21.25 43.19 200m: 2:47.63 43.56 300m: 4:14.85 44.26 400m: 5:38.72 41.13

54. Ūla, TIREVIČIŪTĖ 07 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:39.04 339
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:02.51 43.01 250m: 3:31.03 44.38 350m: 4:58.33 43.18

100m: 1:19.50 41.91 200m: 2:46.65 44.14 300m: 4:15.15 44.12 400m: 5:39.04 40.71

55. Deimantė, ARMONAITĖ 06 KSM Startas 5:40.47 334
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 2:02.66 44.22 250m: 3:31.15 44.54 350m: 4:59.02 43.90

100m: 1:18.44 42.28 200m: 2:46.61 43.95 300m: 4:15.12 43.97 400m: 5:40.47 41.45

56. Giedrė, JANSONAITĖ 05 Kauno PM 5:40.87 333
50m: 37.73 37.73 150m: 2:03.47 42.85 250m: 3:30.83 43.73 350m: 4:59.10 43.60

100m: 1:20.62 42.89 200m: 2:47.10 43.63 300m: 4:15.50 44.67 400m: 5:40.87 41.77

57. Elina, PRIALGAUSKAITĖ 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:42.00 330
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 2:02.31 43.74 250m: 3:31.76 44.47 350m: 5:00.73 44.03

100m: 1:18.57 41.86 200m: 2:47.29 44.98 300m: 4:16.70 44.94 400m: 5:42.00 41.27

58. Mija, ANUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ 07 Alytaus SRC 5:43.73 325
50m: 37.48 37.48 150m: 2:04.72 44.43 250m: 3:34.04 43.92 350m: 5:03.84 44.61

100m: 1:20.29 42.81 200m: 2:50.12 45.40 300m: 4:19.23 45.19 400m: 5:43.73 39.89

59. Auksė, BANYTĖ 06 Kauno PM 5:43.94 324
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 2:00.79 43.47 250m: 3:30.93 45.35 350m: 5:02.16 44.61

100m: 1:17.32 42.06 200m: 2:45.58 44.79 300m: 4:17.55 46.62 400m: 5:43.94 41.78

60. Viktorija, BUTKUTĖ 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:44.56 323
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:02.54 43.13 250m: 3:32.15 44.81 350m: 5:03.09 45.05

100m: 1:19.41 42.13 200m: 2:47.34 44.80 300m: 4:18.04 45.89 400m: 5:44.56 41.47

61. Laura, DAPKUTĖ 08 Vilniaus MSC 5:47.81 314
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 2:04.07 44.96 250m: 3:35.17 45.94 350m: 5:07.11 46.11

100m: 1:19.11 42.09 200m: 2:49.23 45.16 300m: 4:21.00 45.83 400m: 5:47.81 40.70
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62. Julija, KOSTINA 08 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:48.39 312
50m: 37.18 37.18 150m: 2:03.72 44.54 250m: 3:34.65 45.94 350m: 5:06.48 47.04

100m: 1:19.18 42.00 200m: 2:48.71 44.99 300m: 4:19.44 44.79 400m: 5:48.39 41.91

63. Augustina, ILJINA 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:50.53 306
50m: 40.85 40.85 150m: 2:11.18 45.05 250m: 3:42.81 45.55 350m: 5:08.12 40.13

100m: 1:26.13 45.28 200m: 2:57.26 46.08 300m: 4:27.99 45.18 400m: 5:50.53 42.41

64. Aleksandra, VALAUSKAITĖ 05 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:53.21 300
50m: 38.56 38.56 150m: 2:07.78 44.64 250m: 3:37.93 44.83 350m: 5:09.63 45.54

100m: 1:23.14 44.58 200m: 2:53.10 45.32 300m: 4:24.09 46.16 400m: 5:53.21 43.58

65. Emelina, GURSKAITĖ 08 Alytaus SRC 5:53.37 299
50m: 38.14 38.14 150m: 2:07.06 45.53 250m: 3:39.47 46.49 350m: 5:11.77 46.18

100m: 1:21.53 43.39 200m: 2:52.98 45.92 300m: 4:25.59 46.12 400m: 5:53.37 41.60

66. Neda, ROMEIKAITĖ 06 Kauno PM 5:56.22 292
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:08.12 45.62 250m: 3:39.41 46.31 350m: 5:12.48 46.37

100m: 1:22.50 44.18 200m: 2:53.10 44.98 300m: 4:26.11 46.70 400m: 5:56.22 43.74

67. Gustė, ŠUMSKAITĖ 07 Utenos DSC 6:12.95 254
50m: 37.05 37.05 150m: 2:12.62 50.50 250m: 3:51.68 48.08 350m: 5:27.52 48.60

100m: 1:22.12 45.07 200m: 3:03.60 50.98 300m: 4:38.92 47.24 400m: 6:12.95 45.43

68. Marta, ŠIAULYTĖ 09 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 6:16.60 247
50m: 41.44 41.44 150m: 2:18.18 49.16 250m: 3:56.46 48.88 350m: 5:32.49 48.18

100m: 1:29.02 47.58 200m: 3:07.58 49.40 300m: 4:44.31 47.85 400m: 6:16.60 44.11

69. Austėja, ZAIČINKAITĖ 06 Kauno PM 6:48.14 194
50m: 38.74 38.74 150m: 2:18.52 51.21 250m: 4:08.35 54.15 350m: 5:57.03 53.96

100m: 1:27.31 48.57 200m: 3:14.20 55.68 300m: 5:03.07 54.72 400m: 6:48.14 51.11

70. Gabrielė, ČEPAVIČIŪTĖ 06 Kauno PM 6:59.98 178
50m: 52.34 52.34 150m: 2:38.67 54.39 250m: 4:24.70 52.64 350m: 6:09.54 52.28

100m: 1:44.28 51.94 200m: 3:32.06 53.39 300m: 5:17.26 52.56 400m: 6:59.98 50.44

2004 and older

1. Agnė, ŠELEIKAITĖ 00 Kauno PM 4:39.90 602
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:42.08 35.64 250m: 2:53.64 35.77 350m: 4:05.22 35.54

100m: 1:06.44 34.70 200m: 2:17.87 35.79 300m: 3:29.68 36.04 400m: 4:39.90 34.68

2. Rugiė, GIRŠTAUTAITĖ 03 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 4:45.22 569
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:45.73 36.47 250m: 2:58.12 35.80 350m: 4:10.36 35.60

100m: 1:09.26 36.33 200m: 2:22.32 36.59 300m: 3:34.76 36.64 400m: 4:45.22 34.86

3. Elzė, BIELSKUTĖ 02 Kauno PM 4:49.24 546
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:44.15 36.96 250m: 2:58.75 37.26 350m: 4:13.76 37.55

100m: 1:07.19 35.43 200m: 2:21.49 37.34 300m: 3:36.21 37.46 400m: 4:49.24 35.48

4. Kamilė, KUČAITĖ 02 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 4:50.50 539
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:45.65 36.80 250m: 3:00.31 37.58 350m: 4:14.65 36.96

100m: 1:08.85 35.79 200m: 2:22.73 37.08 300m: 3:37.69 37.38 400m: 4:50.50 35.85

5. Gabrielė, BUROKAITĖ 04 Vilniaus MSC 4:52.95 525
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:48.05 36.93 250m: 3:02.54 37.12 350m: 4:16.73 36.79

100m: 1:11.12 37.04 200m: 2:25.42 37.37 300m: 3:39.94 37.40 400m: 4:52.95 36.22

6. Kamilė, MURNEVAITĖ 04 Vilniaus MSC 4:55.25 513
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:49.67 37.79 250m: 3:06.61 38.57 350m: 4:21.43 36.88

100m: 1:11.88 37.32 200m: 2:28.04 38.37 300m: 3:44.55 37.94 400m: 4:55.25 33.82
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7. Amelija, JAVTOKAITĖ 04 Vilniaus MSC 4:55.72 511
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:48.47 38.06 250m: 3:06.03 39.16 350m: 4:21.28 37.57

100m: 1:10.41 37.43 200m: 2:26.87 38.40 300m: 3:43.71 37.68 400m: 4:55.72 34.44

8. Andželika, ZLATKUTĖ 04 Anykščių KKSC 4:56.30 508
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:49.27 38.07 250m: 3:04.95 37.52 350m: 4:19.92 37.35

100m: 1:11.20 37.26 200m: 2:27.43 38.16 300m: 3:42.57 37.62 400m: 4:56.30 36.38

9. Gintarė, JAGMINAITĖ 04 Vilniaus MSC 4:59.86 490
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:48.76 38.40 250m: 3:07.49 40.09 350m: 4:23.62 35.82

100m: 1:10.36 37.19 200m: 2:27.40 38.64 300m: 3:47.80 40.31 400m: 4:59.86 36.24

10. Laura, ŠLIBURYTĖ 04 Kauno PM 5:03.99 470
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:46.86 37.88 250m: 3:05.91 39.83 350m: 4:25.47 39.75

100m: 1:08.98 36.94 200m: 2:26.08 39.22 300m: 3:45.72 39.81 400m: 5:03.99 38.52

11. Ieva, STACKEVIČIŪTĖ 02 Kauno PM 5:04.72 467
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:50.60 39.13 250m: 3:10.00 39.58 350m: 4:28.61 38.98

100m: 1:11.47 38.67 200m: 2:30.42 39.82 300m: 3:49.63 39.63 400m: 5:04.72 36.11

12. Kamilė, BUDRYTĖ 04 Utenos DSC 5:05.45 463
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:50.06 38.23 250m: 3:09.37 39.84 350m: 4:28.97 40.23

100m: 1:11.83 37.83 200m: 2:29.53 39.47 300m: 3:48.74 39.37 400m: 5:05.45 36.48

13. Gustė, PLASČINSKYTĖ 04 Kauno PM 5:06.45 459
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:51.69 39.57 250m: 3:11.04 39.79 350m: 4:29.62 39.25

100m: 1:12.12 38.21 200m: 2:31.25 39.56 300m: 3:50.37 39.33 400m: 5:06.45 36.83

14. Erika, FILIPAVIČIŪTĖ 04 Vilniaus MSC 5:06.58 458
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 1:54.40 39.20 250m: 3:13.36 38.82 350m: 4:30.63 37.58

100m: 1:15.20 39.54 200m: 2:34.54 40.14 300m: 3:53.05 39.69 400m: 5:06.58 35.95

15. Ieva, EVALTAITĖ 03 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:09.12 447
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:49.18 39.09 250m: 3:09.27 40.26 350m: 4:30.45 40.19

100m: 1:10.09 37.91 200m: 2:29.01 39.83 300m: 3:50.26 40.99 400m: 5:09.12 38.67

16. Martyna, LIMBAITĖ 04 Anykščių KKSC 5:10.95 439
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:53.26 39.92 250m: 3:13.97 40.55 350m: 4:34.39 40.21

100m: 1:13.34 38.38 200m: 2:33.42 40.16 300m: 3:54.18 40.21 400m: 5:10.95 36.56

17. Saulė, CIRTAUTAITĖ 04 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:11.80 436
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:50.11 39.15 250m: 3:10.64 40.49 350m: 4:32.70 40.88

100m: 1:10.96 37.86 200m: 2:30.15 40.04 300m: 3:51.82 41.18 400m: 5:11.80 39.10

18. Indrė, STEIKŪNAITĖ 03 KSM Startas 5:13.49 429
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:53.29 40.09 250m: 3:14.34 40.44 350m: 4:35.79 40.63

100m: 1:13.20 38.99 200m: 2:33.90 40.61 300m: 3:55.16 40.82 400m: 5:13.49 37.70

19. Gabrielė, PUZARAITĖ 04 Kauno PM 5:13.80 427
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:51.90 39.35 250m: 3:11.86 39.50 350m: 4:34.24 41.41

100m: 1:12.55 38.93 200m: 2:32.36 40.46 300m: 3:52.83 40.97 400m: 5:13.80 39.56

20. Gabrielė, ŠEMETAITĖ 04 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:15.15 422
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:54.91 40.82 250m: 3:16.62 41.01 350m: 4:37.70 40.11

100m: 1:14.09 39.62 200m: 2:35.61 40.70 300m: 3:57.59 40.97 400m: 5:15.15 37.45

21. Kamilė, VENGAUSKAITĖ 04 Kauno PM 5:17.29 413
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:52.17 41.02 250m: 3:15.15 42.29 350m: 4:38.03 41.43

100m: 1:11.15 37.42 200m: 2:32.86 40.69 300m: 3:56.60 41.45 400m: 5:17.29 39.26

22. Skaistė, PROKARENKAITĖ 04 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:17.30 413
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:55.84 40.74 250m: 3:17.62 40.98 350m: 4:39.35 40.60

100m: 1:15.10 40.17 200m: 2:36.64 40.80 300m: 3:58.75 41.13 400m: 5:17.30 37.95
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23. Martyna, JUKNYTĖ 02 Kauno PM 5:18.06 410
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:53.15 40.48 250m: 3:16.40 42.03 350m: 4:39.77 41.49

100m: 1:12.67 39.02 200m: 2:34.37 41.22 300m: 3:58.28 41.88 400m: 5:18.06 38.29

24. Viltė, MORKŪNAITĖ 04 Anykščių KKSC 5:30.14 367
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 1:59.38 42.98 250m: 3:26.57 44.03 350m: 4:50.83 42.23

100m: 1:16.40 40.72 200m: 2:42.54 43.16 300m: 4:08.60 42.03 400m: 5:30.14 39.31

25. Juneta, KRYLOVAITĖ 03 Vilniaus MSC 5:30.83 365
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 1:58.06 41.85 250m: 3:23.38 42.93 350m: 4:49.85 43.19

100m: 1:16.21 40.05 200m: 2:40.45 42.39 300m: 4:06.66 43.28 400m: 5:30.83 40.98

26. Monika, BURNEIKAITĖ 04 Anykščių KKSC 5:32.88 358
50m: 36.83 36.83 150m: 2:01.30 42.69 250m: 3:27.15 43.07 350m: 4:52.20 42.46

100m: 1:18.61 41.78 200m: 2:44.08 42.78 300m: 4:09.74 42.59 400m: 5:32.88 40.68

27. Emilė, STEPONĖNAITĖ 04 Impuls 5:33.73 355
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:59.56 42.68 250m: 3:25.92 43.70 350m: 4:52.96 43.51

100m: 1:16.88 40.95 200m: 2:42.22 42.66 300m: 4:09.45 43.53 400m: 5:33.73 40.77

28. Livija, MALDONYTĖ 04 Alytaus SRC 5:33.96 354
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 2:01.04 43.47 250m: 3:27.79 43.77 350m: 4:54.43 43.43

100m: 1:17.57 41.51 200m: 2:44.02 42.98 300m: 4:11.00 43.21 400m: 5:33.96 39.53

29. Eivė, BEINARAVIČIŪTĖ 04 KSM Startas 5:36.65 346
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:58.75 43.08 250m: 3:27.04 44.14 350m: 4:54.79 43.39

100m: 1:15.67 41.00 200m: 2:42.90 44.15 300m: 4:11.40 44.36 400m: 5:36.65 41.86

30. Maryna, KOLOMIIETS 04 KSM Startas 5:47.18 315
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 2:02.87 43.68 250m: 3:33.07 45.44 350m: 5:04.77 45.53

100m: 1:19.19 42.37 200m: 2:47.63 44.76 300m: 4:19.24 46.17 400m: 5:47.18 42.41


